
Erasmus	
  Academic	
  Coordinators	
  10/11 email Phone

Accounting	
  and	
  Business	
  Info	
  Systems
Finbarr	
  Sheehan finbarr.sheehan@cit.ie

Adult	
  and	
  Continuing	
  Ed
Don	
  Crowley don.crowley@cit.ie

Architecture
Dr	
  Katherine	
  Keane katherine.keane@cit.ie

Art	
  &	
  Design
Christine	
  Pybus christine.pybus@cit.ie

Biology
Dr	
  Brendan	
  O'Connell brendan.oconnell@cit.ie
Placement	
  Coords:
Anne	
  Ward anne.ward@cit.ie
Richenda	
  Kiernan richenda.kiernan@cit.ie
Margaret	
  Lane margaret.lane@cit.ie

Business	
  Studies
Michael	
  Walsh michael.pwalsh@cit.ie
Michelle	
  McManus michelle.mcmanus@cit.ie

Chemical	
  Engineering
John	
  O'Shea john.oshea@cit.ie

Chemistry
John	
  Wood john.wood@cit.ie
Don	
  Spicer	
  (placement) don.spicer@cit.ie

Civil,	
  Structural	
  and	
  Env	
  Engineering
John	
  Justin	
  Murphy john.justinmurphy@cit.ie

Computing
Dr	
  Cliona	
  McGuane cliona.mcguane@cit.ie

Construction	
  Engineering
Dr	
  Daniel	
  Cahill daniel.cahill@cit.ie

Electrical/Electronic	
  Engineering
Dr	
  Joe	
  Connell joe.connell@cit.ie

Marine	
  Eng
Dermot	
  O'Reilly dermot.oreilly@cit.ie

dermot.oreilly@nmci.ie

Mech/Manuf/Sust	
  Engineering
Dr	
  Michael	
  J	
  O'Mahony michael.jomahony@cit.ie

Media	
  Communications
Joey	
  Campbell joey.campbell@cit.ie

Nautical	
  Science
Viv	
  Gough viv.gough@cit.ie

viv.gough@nmci.ie
Music
Dr	
  Gabriela	
  Mayer gabriela.mayer@cit.ie

Physics
Dr	
  Liam	
  McDonnell liam.mcdonnell@cit.ie

Social	
  &	
  General	
  Studies
Jim	
  Walsh jim.walsh@cit.ie
Placement	
  Coords
Dr	
  Aine	
  de	
  Roiste aine.deroiste@cit.ie
Roisin	
  Lane roisin.lane@cit.ie
Dr	
  Vanessa	
  Murphy vanessa.murphy@cit.ie
Moira	
  Jenkins moira.jenkins@cit.ie

Tourism	
  &	
  Hospitality
Ursula	
  O'Donnell ursula.odonnell@cit.ie


